Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/3 standardpro.com
V: 01-22-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

69596 DLCO4R-11A-5CWH/FX 11 790 72 836 76 874 79 892 81 875 80 3 000 K
69597 DLCO6R-12A-5CWH/FX 12 1035 86 1079 90 1124 94 1149 96 1144 95 3 000 K
Order Code Model Number Type Inner Diameter
(in)
Outer Diameter
(in)
Master Case
QTY
668211 ACC/MPLATE/4.25IN/HANG.BARS/STD Mounting plate with hanger bars 4 1/4 - 25
66058 ACC/MPLATE/4.25/ADJ/STD Adjustable mounting plate 4 1/4 - 24
66051 ACC/MPLATE/4.25/SQR/STD Square mounting plate 4 1/4 - 96
66143 ACC/4/VAPOR BARRIER/STD Vapor barrier extender 4 1/4 - 50
668221 ACC/MPLATE/6.25IN/HANG.BARS/STD Mounting plate with hanger bars 6 1/4 - 25
64921 RF/ACC/6/MOUNT.PLATE/ADJ/STD Adjustable mounting plate 6 1/4 - 24
64263 ACC/MPLATE/6.25IN/SQR/STD Square mounting plate 6 1/4 - 96
66144 ACC/6/VAPOR BARRIER/STD Vapor barrier extender 6 1/4 - 50
66964 LPDL/ACC/6FT/EXTCABLE/FT6/STD 6' extension cord - - 96
1 Includes brackets and screws.
2 Up to 8 FT6 extension cords can be connected together.